
Cost Estimating 

 

Allana Buick & Bers, Inc. Cumming Management Group, Inc. D.A. Hogan & Associates Inc. 

300 Elliott Ave W, Suite 250 1325 Fourth Ave, Suite 1010 119 - 1st Avenue South, Suite 110 

Seattle WA 98119 Phoenix AZ 98101 Seattle WA 98104 

Leilani York Michelle Kelly David Anderson 

Business Development Manager Director, Business Development Principal 

206-823-3764 206-876-8025 206-285-0400 

206-260-2727   
lyork@abbae.com mkelly@ccorpusa.com davea@dahogan.com 

https://www.abbae.com/ https://ccorpusa.com dahogan.com 

   
FSi Engineers Huitt-Zollars Integrus Architecture 

506 Second Ave, Suite 700 818 Stewart St Suite 1120 117 S. Main St. Ste. 100 

Seattle WA 98104 Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98104 

Jean Phillips Rebecca Swaney Maia LeDoux 

Admin and Marketing Project Coordinator Marketing Coordinator 

206-622-3321 206-324-5500 206-858-7443 

206-622-5804   
jeanp@fsi-engineers.com rswaney@huitt-zllars.com mledoux@integrusarch.com 

fsi-engineers.com https://www.huitt-zollars.com/ www.integrusarch.com 

   
Land Development Consultants, Inc. Magellan Architects MGAC 

20210 142nd Ave NE 8383 158th Ave NE, #280 5525 Lakeview Drive, Suite 200 

Woodinville WA 98072 Redmond WA 98052 Kirkland, WA 98033 

Sheryl Newman Pedro Castro Tom Reese 

Technical Writer Principal Architect Vice President, Business Development 

425-806-1869 425-885-4300 425-658-5783 

425-482-2893 425-885-4303  
snewman@ldccorp.com pedro@MagellanArchitects.com treese@mgac.com 

 www.magellanarchitects.com https://www.mgac.com/ 

   
OAC Services OCMI, Inc. RADIXOS 

2200 1st Ave S, Suite 200 1455 NW Leary Way, Ste. 400 13975 INTERURBAN AVE S 

Seattle WA 98134 Seattle WA 98104 TUKWILA WA 98168 

Ashley  McClaran April Sweet LADONNA O'DELL 

Director Business Development Project Manager 

206-247-6200 425-209-4120 206-209-5100 

206-285-4371  206-209-5135 

amcclaran@oacsvcs.com asweet@ocmi.com lodell@radixos.com 

oacsvcs.com www.ocmi.com www.radixos.com 

   
Rock Project Management Services, 
L.L.C. Roen Associates, Inc. SCR Architects 

1601 E Valley Rd, Sute 110 500 Union, Suite 927 1916 Pike Pl. Suite 12-367 

Renton WA 98057 Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98101 

Ashley DePierre Roger Roen Scott Connor 
Director of Marketing & Business 
Development President Principal Partner 

425-572-6878 206-343-1003 206-228-1014 

   
ashley.depierre@rockpmservices.com rogerr@roenassociates.com Scott@scr-arch.com 

 www.roenassociates.com SCR-arch.com 

    



TRES WEST ENGINEERS, INC Vanir Construction Management Wenaha Group Inc. 

2702 S. 42ND STREET, SUITE 301 707 S Grady Way Ste 120 3711 Pacific Ave Suite 301 

Tacoma WA 98409 Renton WA 98057 Tacoma WA 98418 

Susan West Robin Brown Denise Sweeden 

MARKETING COODINATOR Sr Project Director Director of Business Development 

253-472-3300 818-264-5504 253-433-3995 

  541-566-7090 

sdw@treswest.com mary.barnes@vanir.com DeniseS@wenahagroup.com 

www.treswest.com www.vanir.com www.wenahagroup.com 

   
Wood Harbinger   
929 108th Ave NE, Suite 1000   
Bellevue WA 98004   
Nicholas Baker   
Principal   
425-628-6042   

   
nbaker@woodharbinger.com   
www.woodharbinger.com   

 

Erickson McGovern, PLLC PAE Engineers Rider Levett Bucknall 

101 E 26th Street, Suite 300 1501 E Madison St, Suite 300 101 Stewart 

Tacoma, WA 98421 Seattle WA  98122 Suite 301 

Raymond Mow Zoey Zemanek Seattle, WA 98101 

Owner/ Principal in Charge Sr Marketing Manager Rylie Rasler 

253-531-0206 206-596-8606 Proposal Coordinator 

253-531-9197  602-443-4848 

ray@ericksonmcgovern.com Zoe.zemanek@pae-engineers.com   
https://www.ericksonmcgovern.com/ www.pae-engineers.com  rylie.rasler@us.rlb.com 

  https://www.rlb.com/americas/ 

 

Stoneside Consulting 

7683 SE 27th street #353 

Mercer Island, WA 98040 

Steve Kelly 

Principal/Owner 

206-708-4199 

 

stoneside.consulting@outlook.com  

 

mailto:Zoe.zemanek@pae-engineers.com
http://www.pae-engineers.com/
mailto:stoneside.consulting@outlook.com

